
SANTA ROSA, CA
Today's Date: 10/24/2025 Meeting Date  11/5/2025 (Wednesday)

 CONTINUED DATES: December 03, 2025
January 07, 2026

 CONFIRMATION CALENDAR: December 12, 2025

 HEARING CALENDAR: January 08, 2026
February 05, 2025

341 FIRST MEETING OF CREDITORS CALENDAR

@10:00 AM
@10:00 AM

@9:00 AM

@9:00 AM
@9:00 AM

DAVID BURCHARD, TRUSTEE

1 ________________/____________________
10:00 AM

SPOONER, DYLAN SCOTT

25-10605 WJL

Atty:ANDREW A. MOHER

RG

2 ________________/____________________ (Continued From 09/18/25)

OSENBAUGH, REGINA A.

25-10490 WJL

Atty:JOCELYN M GODINHO

TM

LIMITED OBJ TO CONF BY JANSSEN MALLOY
LLP

OBJECTION BY NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC

OBJECTION BY LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING
LLC
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